
Einzel
1.Serie 2.Serie 3.Serie Gesamt

Platz Nr. Name Verein AZ WP AZ WP AZ WP AZ WP

1 25 Henkenjohann Heinz GSRF Wiedenbrück 110 50 72 51 57 56 239 157

2 2 Boy Wolfgang HKS Wesseling 26 60 102 42 250 35 378 137

3 18 Seipke Monika GSRC Dortmund 304 56 353 39 281 40 938 135

4 42 Steinmetz Kurt GKK Bremerhaven 43 56 245 35 145 42 433 133

5 31 Stief Hartwig GSV Münster 263 40 248 42 73 48 584 130

6 27 Dormann Karin GSRF Wiedenbrück 226 33 151 40 62 51 439 124

7 38 Nys Alexandra GSV Aachen 292 37 196 44 98 43 586 124

8 21 Jonkmann Theo GSRF Wiedenbrück 199 49 230 41 409 32 838 122

9 5 Dieckmann Heinrich GSRC Osnabrück 222 34 191 41 131 46 544 121

10 17 Braun Elke GSRC Dortmund 310 35 336 30 74 53 720 118

11 16 Bajramovski Zehra GSRC Düsseldorf 94 49 179 36 214 31 487 116

12 14 Marx Birgit GV Schleswig 258 36 204 39 132 40 594 115

13 13 Schlicht Wolfram GV Schleswig 185 36 141 43 206 35 532 114

14 30 Beese Robert GSV Münster 162 40 349 32 245 40 756 112

15 3 Menke Christian GSRC Osnabrück 246 40 259 33 241 38 746 111

16 1 Boy Bettina HKS Wesseling 177 41 242 37 343 33 762 111

17 4 Hausmann Paul GSRC Osnabrück 350 29 193 52 368 30 911 111

18 24 Wermers Erika GSRF Wiedenbrück 248 41 214 40 361 29 823 110

19 39 Wüllenweber Miriam GSV Aachen 167 47 349 37 386 26 902 110

20 20 Wiemann Friedrich GSRC Dortmund 136 41 205 36 398 32 739 109

21 6 Haker Matthias GSV Münster 242 30 223 34 122 43 587 107

22 32 Könker Dietmar GSRC Osnabrück 380 28 255 35 126 44 761 107

23 29 Falk Hans-Werner GSV Münster 146 39 275 33 286 34 707 106

24 11 Meyer Harald GV Schleswig 248 35 333 27 120 43 701 105

25 41 Rehberg Günther GKK Bremerhaven 286 34 248 36 279 35 813 105

26 34 Bönstrup Ludger GSV Münster 392 26 221 45 240 34 853 105

27 28 Klemann Burkhard GSRF Wiedenbrück 447 31 288 35 123 39 858 105

28 36 Beddies Boris GSV Aachen 366 32 291 36 291 37 948 105

29 26 Eickelmann Michael GSRF Wiedenbrück 550 26 258 37 218 39 1026 102

30 23 Schwarz Thomas GSRF Wiedenbrück 380 21 166 41 293 38 839 100

31 40 Hartmann Ralf GSV Aachen 318 36 417 24 176 40 911 100

32 7 Bürger Martina GSRC Osnabrück 304 27 276 34 185 32 765 93

33 35 Haker Gabriele GSV Münster 263 27 344 27 250 35 857 89

34 43 Keuntje Wolfgang GKK Bremerhaven 399 33 378 24 365 31 1142 88

35 8 Hillert Reinhard GSRC Osnabrück 360 28 308 31 406 27 1074 86

36 22 Kronenberg Rosalie GSRF Wiedenbrück 470 20 208 37 489 22 1167 79

37 12 Wolf Dodo GV Schleswig 412 23 381 25 246 29 1039 77

38 44 Keuntje Irma GKK Bremerhaven 695 16 415 23 271 28 1381 67
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Mannschaft
1.Serie 2.Serie 3.Serie Gesamt

Platz Verein AZ WP AZ WP AZ WP AZ WP

1 GSRF Wiedenbrück '95 II. 1333 140 769 163 460 185 2562 488

2 GSRC Dortmund '87/93 844 181 1073 141 967 156 2884 478

3 GSV Rommé 2005 Münster 813 149 1095 141 726 165 2634 455

4 GSRC Osnabrück '86/92 1198 131 898 161 866 158 2962 450

5 GSV Aachen 2002 1143 152 1253 141 951 146 3347 439

6 GV Schleswig 2008 1103 130 1059 134 704 147 2866 411

7 GSRF Wiedenbrück '95 I. 1297 131 818 159 1552 121 3667 411

8 GKK Goldene 9 Bremerhaven 1423 139 1286 118 1060 136 3769 393

1. GSRF Wiedenbrück '95 II. AZ WP AZ WP AZ WP AZ WP

Henkenjohann Heinz 110 50 72 51 57 56 239 157

Eickelmann Michael 550 26 258 37 218 39 1026 102

Dormann Karin 226 33 151 40 62 51 439 124

Klemann Burkhard 447 31 288 35 123 39 858 105

Gesamt: 1333 140 769 163 460 185 2562 488

2. GSRC Dortmund '87/93 AZ WP AZ WP AZ WP AZ WP

Bajramovski Zehra 94 49 179 36 214 31 487 116

Braun Elke 310 35 336 30 74 53 720 118

Seipke Monika 304 56 353 39 281 40 938 135

Wiemann Friedrich 136 41 205 36 398 32 739 109

Gesamt: 844 181 1073 141 967 156 2884 478

3. GSV Rommé 2005 Münster AZ WP AZ WP AZ WP AZ WP

Falk Hans-Werner 146 39 275 33 286 34 707 106

Beese Robert 162 40 349 32 245 40 756 112

Stief Hartwig 263 40 248 42 73 48 584 130

Haker Matthias 242 30 223 34 122 43 587 107

Gesamt: 813 149 1095 141 726 165 2634 455

4. GSRC Osnabrück '86/92 AZ WP AZ WP AZ WP AZ WP

Menke Christian 246 40 259 33 241 38 746 111

Hausmann Paul 350 29 193 52 368 30 911 111

Dieckmann Heinrich 222 34 191 41 131 46 544 121

Könker Dietmar 380 28 255 35 126 44 761 107

Gesamt: 1198 131 898 161 866 158 2962 450



5. GSV Aachen 2002 AZ WP AZ WP AZ WP AZ WP

Beddies Boris 366 32 291 36 291 37 948 105

Nys Alexandra 292 37 196 44 98 43 586 124

Wüllenweber Miriam 167 47 349 37 386 26 902 110

Hartmann Ralf 318 36 417 24 176 40 911 100

Gesamt: 1143 152 1253 141 951 146 3347 439

6. GV Schleswig 2008 AZ WP AZ WP AZ WP AZ WP

Meyer Harald 248 35 333 27 120 43 701 105

Wolf Dodo 412 23 381 25 246 29 1039 77

Schlicht Wolfram 185 36 141 43 206 35 532 114

Marx Birgit 258 36 204 39 132 40 594 115

Gesamt: 1103 130 1059 134 704 147 2866 411

7. GSRF Wiedenbrück '95 I. AZ WP AZ WP AZ WP AZ WP

Jonkmann Theo 199 49 230 41 409 32 838 122

Kronenberg Rosalie 470 20 208 37 489 22 1167 79

Schwarz Thomas 380 21 166 41 293 38 839 100

Wermers Erika 248 41 214 40 361 29 823 110

Gesamt: 1297 131 818 159 1552 121 3667 411

8. GKK Goldene 9 Bremerhaven AZ WP AZ WP AZ WP AZ WP

Rehberg Günther 286 34 248 36 279 35 813 105

Steinmetz Kurt 43 56 245 35 145 42 433 133

Keuntje Wolfgang 399 33 378 24 365 31 1142 88

Keuntje Irma 695 16 415 23 271 28 1381 67

Gesamt: 1423 139 1286 118 1060 136 3769 393

Tandem
AZ WP

1. Henkenjohann Heinz Eickelmann Michael 1265 259

2. Braun Elke Seipke Monika 1658 253

3. Boy Bettina Boy Wolfgang 1140 248

4. Schlicht Wolfram Marx Birgit 1126 229

5. Dormann Karin Klemann Burkhard 1297 229

6. Beddies Boris Nys Alexandra 1534 229

7. Dieckmann Heinrich Könker Dietmar 1305 228

8. Menke Christian Hausmann Paul 1587 222

9. Schwarz Thomas Wemers Erika 1662 210

10. Wüllenweber Miriam Hartmann Ralf 1813 210

11. Jonkmann Theo Kronenberg Rosalie 2005 201

12. Meyer Harald Wolf Dodo 1740 183

13. Bürger Martina Hillert Reinhard 1839 179



1.Serie 2.Serie 3.Serie Gesamt

Spieler AZ WP AZ WP AZ WP AZ WP

1. Henkenjohann Heinz 110 50 72 51 57 56 239 157

Eickelmann Michael 550 26 258 37 218 39 1026 102

Gesamt: 660 76 330 88 275 95 1265 259

Spieler AZ WP AZ WP AZ WP AZ WP

2. Braun Elke 310 35 336 30 74 53 720 118

Seipke Monika 304 56 353 39 281 40 938 135

Gesamt: 614 91 689 69 355 93 1658 253

Spieler AZ WP AZ WP AZ WP AZ WP

3. Boy Bettina 177 41 242 37 343 33 762 111

Boy Wolfgang 26 60 102 42 250 35 378 137

Gesamt: 203 101 344 79 593 68 1140 248

Spieler AZ WP AZ WP AZ WP AZ WP

4. Schlicht Wolfram 185 36 141 43 206 35 532 114

Marx Birgit 258 36 204 39 132 40 594 115

Gesamt: 443 72 345 82 338 75 1126 229

Spieler AZ WP AZ WP AZ WP AZ WP

5. Dormann Karin 226 33 151 40 62 51 439 124

Klemann Burkhard 447 31 288 35 123 39 858 105

Gesamt: 673 64 439 75 185 90 1297 229

Spieler AZ WP AZ WP AZ WP AZ WP

6. Beddies Boris 366 32 291 36 291 37 948 105

Nys Alexandra 292 37 196 44 98 43 586 124

Gesamt: 658 69 487 80 389 80 1534 229

Spieler AZ WP AZ WP AZ WP AZ WP

7. Dieckmann Heinrich 222 34 191 41 131 46 544 121

Könker Dietmar 380 28 255 35 126 44 761 107

Gesamt: 602 62 446 76 257 90 1305 228

Spieler AZ WP AZ WP AZ WP AZ WP

8. Menke Christian 246 40 259 33 241 38 746 111

Hausmann Paul 350 29 123 52 368 30 841 111

Gesamt: 596 69 382 85 609 68 1587 222



Spieler AZ WP AZ WP AZ WP AZ WP

9. Schwarz Thomas 380 21 166 41 293 38 839 100

Wermers Erika 248 41 214 40 361 29 823 110

Gesamt: 628 62 380 81 654 67 1662 210

Spieler AZ WP AZ WP AZ WP AZ WP

10. Wüllenweber Miriam 167 47 349 37 386 26 902 110

Hartmann Ralf 318 36 417 24 176 40 911 100

Gesamt: 485 83 766 61 562 66 1813 210

Spieler AZ WP AZ WP AZ WP AZ WP

11. Jonkmann Theo 199 49 230 41 409 32 838 122

Kronenberg Rosalie 470 20 208 37 489 22 1167 79

Gesamt: 669 69 438 78 898 54 2005 201

Spieler AZ WP AZ WP AZ WP AZ WP

12. Meyer Harald 248 35 333 27 120 43 701 105

Wolf Dodo 412 23 381 26 246 29 1039 78

Gesamt: 660 58 714 53 366 72 1740 183

Spieler AZ WP AZ WP AZ WP AZ WP

13. Bürger Martina 304 27 276 34 185 32 765 93

Hillert Reinhard 360 28 308 31 406 27 1074 86

Gesamt: 664 55 584 65 591 59 1839 179


